
TSC Chess Teams Trials 2012 - Y2-Y3  

Final Standings (10 rounds) 

Place Name                Class Score Tie-Break 
 
  1   Alexander Adams,       3mw  10     59.0 
  2   Sebastian Kritikides,  2hs  8      61.0 
 3-4  Chris Theodorou,       3nd  7.5    60.5 
      Barnaby O'Keefe,       3mw  7.5    54.5 
  5   Jack Balckburn,        3ac  6      53.5 
 6-7  Jordan Huang,          3ac  5.5    63.0 
      Jamie Madison,         3eh  5.5    62.0 
8-12  William Patterson,     2kb  5      57.5 
      Christian Issa,        2di  5      54.0 
      Ari Thangaraj,         3nd  5      49.0 
      Alexander Park,        3mw  5      46.5 
      Jonas Sze-To,          2hs  5      41.0 
 13   Nicholas Bojanac,      2hs  4.5    38.5 
14-16 William Fowler,        2di  4      47.5 
      Peter Zhao,            3mw  4      45.0 
      George Cox-Wilson,     3eh  4      42.5 
 17   Jonathan Granger,      2kb  3.5    42.0 
 18   Archie Adams,          2hs  2.5    40.0 
 19   Krish Gupta,           2ls  2      41.5 
 20   Sterling Nasa,         2di  0.5    41.5 

 

Cross Table 
No Name                   Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   
 
1  Alexander Adams,       10     2:W  6:W  3:W  4:W   7:W  8:W 10:W  5:W 14:W  9:W 
2  Sebastian Kritikides,  8      1:L  9:W  5:W 16:W   6:W  4:W  7:W  3:L 12:W  8:W 
3  Chris Theodorou,       7.5    9:W 16:W  1:L  5:D  10:W  6:D  4:D  2:W  7:W 15:W 
4  Barnaby O'Keefe,       7.5   17:W 19:W  7:W  1:L  11:W  2:L  3:D  6:W  8:W 18:W 
5  Jack Balckburn,        6     20:W 11:D  2:L  3:D  15:W  7:L 14:W  1:L 17:W  6:W 
6  Jordan Huang,          5.5   14:W  1:L  8:W 11:W   2:L  3:D  9:W  4:L 10:W  5:L 
7  Jamie Madison,         5.5   12:W  8:W  4:L 13:W   1:L  5:W  2:L 10:D  3:L 17:W 
8  William Patterson,     5     15:W  7:L  6:L 17:W  13:W  1:L 16:W 11:W  4:L  2:L 
9  Christian Issa,        5      3:L  2:L 19:W 15:L  12:W 18:W  6:L 13:W 11:W  1:L 
10 Ari Thangaraj,         5     19:D 20:W 11:L 12:W   3:L 15:W  1:L  7:D  6:L 14:W 
11 Alexander Park,        5     13:W  5:D 10:W  6:L   4:L 14:D 17:W  8:L  9:L 20:W 
12 Jonas Sze-To,          5      7:L 15:L 20:W 10:L   9:L 13:W 18:W 16:W  2:L 19:W 
13 Nicholas Bojanac,      4.5   11:L 18:W 15:W  7:L   8:L 12:L 19:W  9:L 20:W 16:D 
14 William Fowler,        4      6:L 17:L 18:D 19:W  16:W 11:D  5:L 15:W  1:L 10:L 
15 Peter Zhao,            4      8:L 12:W 13:L  9:W   5:L 10:L 20:W 14:L 18:W  3:L 
16 George Cox-Wilson,     4     18:W  3:L 17:W  2:L  14:L 20:W  8:L 12:L 19:D 13:D 
17 Jonathan Granger,      3.5    4:L 14:W 16:L  8:L  18:W 19:D 11:L 20:W  5:L  7:L 
18 Archie Adams,          2.5   16:L 13:L 14:D 20:W  17:L  9:L 12:L 19:W 15:L  4:L 
19 Krish Gupta,           2     10:D  4:L  9:L 14:L  20:D 17:D 13:L 18:L 16:D 12:L 
20 Sterling Nasa,         .5     5:L 10:L 12:L 18:L  19:D 16:L 15:L 17:L 13:L 11:L 


